

Aarambh kidz Fee Structure 2020-21

REGISTRAT	EGISTRATION CUM PROSPECTUS Rs. 500											
ADMISSION	FEE I	FOR NE	W STUI	DENT								
New Admission Rs. 6500												
(*No readmiss	sion fe	e for pro	motion	of highe	r classes	s).						
Annual Charg	ges (Ap	plicable	for Old	& New	Student	rs)			Rs. 250	00		
Class	PG	Nursery	LKG	UKG				PG	Nursery	LKG	UKG	
	4 1	ery	G	G				ų,	ery	G	G	
Tuition Fee							ACT					
Rs (Monthly)	1650	2200	2200	2200			ACTIVITY FEE	100	150	200	250	
							KIT FEE					

Note:- For P.G. (Tution and Other Fee will be applicable from date of Admission (New Admission)

For Nur./Jr. KG/Sr. KG) - (Tution and Other Fee will be applicable from 01/04//2018. (New Admission)

- 1. The 1st Installment of Tuition fee and the transportation fee (if opted for) have to be paid at time the of admission.
- 2. Transport fees (if opted for) is to be paid yearly i.e., calculated on 10 months travel basis .Its mandatory. Once seat allotted withdrawal of transport facility shall not be allowed in any case. Claim for any refund shall not be entertained.
- 3. Transport fee can be paid in to two equal installments 1st installment at the time of admission (New student)/for old student on or before 30th April and 2nd installment on or before 31st October.
- 4. Tuition fees (in to Five Installments) is be paid up to 10th of Fee month i.e.(**April, July, Sep, Nov, Jan,**) and after 10th of Fee month. Late fine will be charged for each installment separately as per given Late Fine Chart.
- 5. If the dues are not cleared even by the end of the two quarters i.e. 6 month, the name of the student will be stuck off the rolls and parents will have to apply for re-admission. On re-admission parents will be required to pay arrears of fee and re-admission fee Rs. 2000/- with fine.
- 6. Tuition fee payment will be through our authorized banks Only. (Cash will Not Accepted in School only Chq/DD will be accepted).

Payment schedule				
1st installment	April, July ,Aug,S	Sep,Oct,	1st April to 30th April	
2nd Installment	Nov,Dec, Jan ,Fe	b ,March	1st Oct to 31th July	
Transport Late Fee	Chart			
Date	1st Inst.	2nd Inst.		
1st May-10 May	100 Rs	0		
11th May-20 May	200 Rs	0		
21th May-30 May	300 Rs	0		
1st Jun-10th Jun	400 Rs	0		
11th Jun-20 Jun	500 Rs	0		

21th Jun-30 Jun	600 Rs	0	
1st July-10 July	700 Rs	0	
11th July-20 July	800 Rs	0	
21th July-31 July	900 Rs	0	
1st Aug-10 Aug	1000 Rs	0	
11th Aug-20 Aug	1100 Rs	0	
21th Aug-31 Aug	1200 Rs	0	
1st Sep-10th Sep	1300 Rs	0	
11th Sep-20th Sep	1400 Rs	0	
21th Sep-31th Sep	1500 Rs	0	
1st Oct-10 Oct	1600 Rs	0	
11th Oct-20 Oct	1700 Rs	0	
21th Oct-31 Oct	1800 Rs	0	
1st nov-10th Nov	1900 Rs	100 Rs	
11th Nov-20th Nov	2000 Rs	200 Rs	
21th Nov-30th Nov	2100 Rs	300 Rs	
1st Dec-10 Dec	2200 Rs	400 Rs	
11th Dec-20 Dec	2300 Rs	500 Rs	
21th Dec-31 Dec	2400 Rs	600 Rs	
1st Jan-10th Jan	2500 Rs	700 Rs	

11th Jan-20th Jan	2600 Rs	800 Rs	
21th Jan-31th Jan	2700 Rs	900 Rs	
1stFeb-10 Feb	2800 Rs	1000 Rs	
11th Feb-20 Feb	2900 Rs	1100 Rs	
21th Dec-28th Feb	3000 Rs	1200 Rs	
1st Mar-10th Mar	3100 Rs	1300 Rs	
11th Mar-20th Mar	3200 Rs	1400 Rs	
21th Mar-31th Mar	3300 Rs	1500 Rs	

Payment schedule			
1st installment	April, May & June	1st April to 10th April	
2nd Installment	July Aug	1st July to 10th July	
3rd Installment	Sep Oct	1st Sep to 10th Sep	
4th Installment	Nov Dec	1st nov to 10th Nov	
5th Intallment	Jan Feb March	1st Jan to 10 th Jan	

Late Fee Chart

Date	1st Inst.	2nd Inst.	3rd Inst.	4th Inst.	5th Inst.
11th-20th April	100 Rs	0	0	0	0
21st -30th April	200 Rs	0	0	0	0
1st May-10 May	300 Rs	0	0	0	0
11th May-20 May	400 Rs	0	0	0	0
21th May-30 May	500 Rs	0	0	0	0

1 . 7 . 40.1 7	600 5	_	_	_	
1st Jun-10th Jun	600 Rs	0	0	0	0
11th Jun-20 Jun	700 Rs	0	0	0	0
21th Jun-30 Jun	800 Rs	0	0	0	0
1st July-10 July	900 Rs	0	0	0	0
11th July-20 July	1000 Rs	100 Rs	0	0	0
21th July-31 July	1100 Rs	200 Rs	0	0	0
1st Aug-10 Aug	1200 Rs	300 Rs	0	0	0
11th Aug-20 Aug	1300 Rs	400 Rs	0	0	0
21th Aug-31 Aug	1400 Rs	500 Rs	0	0	0
1st Sep-10th Sep	1500 Rs	600 Rs	0	0	0
11th Sep-20th Sep	1600 Rs	700 Rs	100 Rs	0	0
21th Sep-31th Sep	1700 Rs	800 Rs	200 Rs	0	0
1st Oct-10 Oct	1800 Rs	900 Rs	300 Rs	0	0
11th Oct-20 Oct	1900 Rs	1000 Rs	400 Rs	0	0
21th Oct-31 Oct	2000 Rs	1100 Rs	500 Rs	0	0
1st nov-10th Nov	2100 Rs	1200 Rs	600 Rs	0	0
11th Nov-20th Nov	2200 Rs	1300 Rs	700 Rs	100 Rs	0
21th Nov-30th Nov	2300 Rs	1400 Rs	800 Rs	200 Rs	0
1st Dec-10 Dec	2400 Rs	1500 Rs	900 Rs	300 Rs	0
11th Dec-20 Dec	2500 Rs	1600 Rs	1000 Rs	400 Rs	0
21th Dec-31 Dec	2600 Rs	1700 Rs	1100 Rs	500 Rs	0
1st Jan-10th Jan	2700 Rs	1800 Rs	1200 Rs	600 Rs	0
11th Jan-20th Jan	2800 Rs	1900 Rs	1300 Rs	700 Rs	100 Rs
21th Jan-31th Jan	2900 Rs	2000 Rs	1400 Rs	800 Rs	200 Rs
1stFeb-10 Feb	3000 Rs	2100 Rs	1500 Rs	900 Rs	300 Rs
11th Feb-20 Feb	3100 Rs	2200 Rs	1600 Rs	1000 Rs	400 Rs
21th Dec-28th Feb	3200 Rs	2300 Rs	1700 Rs	1100 Rs	500 Rs
1st Mar-10th Mar	3300 Rs	2400 Rs	1800 Rs	1200 Rs	600 Rs
11th Mar-20th Mar	3400 Rs	2500 Rs	1900 Rs	1300 Rs	700 Rs
21th Mar-31th Mar	3500 Rs	2600 Rs	2000 Rs	1400 Rs	800 Rs

Note:- For P.G. (Tution and Other Fee will be applicable from date of Admission (New Admission)

For Nur./LKG/UKG) – (Tution and Other Fee will be applicable from 01/04//2018. (New Admission)

- 1. The 1st Installment of Tuition fee and the transportation fee (if opted for) have to be paid at time the of admission.
- 2. 05 No. PDC cheque for Tuition Fee & 2 No. PDC cheque for Transport facilty (If Opted for) at the time of admission required. Cheque bounce Penalty 300 Rs/chq.
- 3. Transport fees (if opted for) is to be paid yearly i.e., calculated on 10 months travel basis .Its mandatory. Once seat allotted withdrawal of transport facility shall not be allowed in any case. Claim for any refund shall not be entertained.
- 4. Transport fee can be paid in to two equal installments 1st installment at the time of admission (New student)/for old student on or before 30th April and 2nd installment on or before 31st October.
- 5. Tuition fees (in to Five Installments) is be paid up to 10th of Fee month i.e.(**April, July, Sep, Nov, Jan,**) and after 10th of Fee month. Late fine will be charged for each installment separately as per given Late Fine Chart.
- 6. If the dues are not cleared even by the end of the two quarters i.e. 6 month, the name of the student will be stuck off the rolls and parents will have to apply for re-admission. On re-admission parents will be required to pay arrears of fee and re-admission fee Rs. 2000/- with fine.
- 7. Tuition fee payment will be through our authorized banks Only.